

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-17-03

Request for		Authorization to bid & for Twp. M	ar &/orb	is designed to	onen hids
Requestion			gi, o/oi ii	is designee to	•
	_	Bid rejection			Partial payment
		Contract award			Final payment
	Ш	Payment ratification		☑	Change Order
Contract Nui	nber 22-17		Reques	Request No. <u>CO-1</u>	
Contract Nar	na	Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lo	st - Darking	a Lot Improven	nants
CONTRACT IVAL	iic .	ividilicipal Campus Real Farking Lo	7C - Farking	s Lot improver	iletits
Contractor	Holb	ein, Inc.	Amoun	t of request \$	11,832.00
Contractor	Holb	ein, Inc.	Amoun	t of request \$	11,832.00
			•8	·	,
	Exte	ein, Inc. nd the existing conduit through the for future use.	•8	·	,
	Exte	nd the existing conduit through the	•8	·	,
	Exte	nd the existing conduit through the	•8	·	,
	Exte	nd the existing conduit through the	•8	·	e rear of the project
	Exte site f	nd the existing conduit through the for future use.	new park	ing area to the	e rear of the project
	Exte site f	nd the existing conduit through the for future use.	new park	ing area to the	e rear of the project
	Exte site f	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. Inal contract amount iously approved change order(s)	new park	1,390,599.12	e rear of the project
	Origi Prev Requ	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. Inal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s)	new park	1,390,599.12	e rear of the project
	Origi Prev Requ	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. nal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments	\$ new park \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,390,599.12 11,832.00	e rear of the project
	Origi Prev Requ Unit Revis	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. nal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments	\$ new park \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,390,599.12 11,832.00	e rear of the project
	Origi Prev Requ Unit Revis	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. nal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments sed contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,390,599.12 11,832.00	e rear of the project
	Origi Prev Requ Unit Revis	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. nal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments sed contract amount to date	\$ new park \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,390,599.12 11,832.00	e rear of the project
	Origi Prev Requ Unit Revis	nd the existing conduit through the for future use. Inal contract amount iously approved change order(s) uested change order(s) cost(s) adjustments sed contract amount to date I Previous payments	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,390,599.12 11,832.00	e rear of the project

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

9/16/22

Date